Retail
Price Guide
February 2026
Harmony Roof Windows
Harmony Mega Roof Windows
G16 G22 G30 G38 J19 J26 J30 M16 M22 M30* Q19 Q26* U16 U19 U22* AC16
Size
W

800 1000 1200 1500 1800 2100
Size 800Ø 1000Ø 1200Ø 1500Ø 1800Ø 2100Ø
Type Code Glazing
Fixed
Non Vent
RRW
SG $2,750 $3,555 $4,260 $5,465 $7,005 $9,865
DG $4,110 $5,350 $6,435 $8,185 $10,530 $14,780
Low
PitchRound Roof Windows
Control Options
•	� All Round Roof Windows
EXCLUDE Laminate glazing and
must not be used for installations
5m or more above the floor level
(laminated glazing POA)
•	� Standard Round Roof Window
glazing is suitable for High Wind
Zone with 0kpa snow load. Other
wind zones and snow loads POA
Options for Mega and Round Roof Windows
Standard Trim colour “Flaxpod”
Options
Non Standard Colour PWDCT RW $105
Rain Sensor for auto closing
Remote Control
Control options & parts for Opening Roof
Windows
Electric Controls
EM1 Electric Motor (Single) $645
EM2 Electric Motor (Tandem) 120kg $1,365
ECS Control Switch $80
EMC Master Controller $935
ERC Remote (Requires Master Controller) $270
ERS Rain Sensor (Requires Master Controller) $315
EWS Wind Sensor (Requires Master Controller) $310
Manual Controls
HDL2.0 2.0M Extension Handle $170
5
Round Roof Windows
Control Options
___
CUSTOM
SIZES
AVAILABLE
Rain Sensor for auto closing
Maxlight Tubular Skylights
Maxlight Rigid Tube
Maxlight Rigid Tube
Commercial
250 400 550
Size 250 Ø 380 Ø 550 Ø
Type Length Code

x
1100
Type Code
RIB
25mm
HHD-T25 $2,826 $3,330 $3,566
RIB
50mm
HHD-T50 $3,210 $3,590 $3,730
Clear Double
Glazed
Pneumatic Stays
HGHD-DG $3,110 $3,665 $3,923
Standard colour “Gull Grey” - Non standard colour: $105 per unit
Aluminium
Ladder System
Maxlight
Height
Opening
Required
Ceiling
Suspension Kits
2m 3m
Commercial LD461 3.2m 1225x780 $6,245
LD465.2
$1,980
LD465.3
$2,242
Compact LD462 3.2m 1225x565 $5,630 - -
Maxi LD463 4.3m 1625x780 $7,595
LD466.2
$2,377
LD465.3
$2,377
Ceiling
Ladder
LD3.12 1.2m $585
LD3.24 2.4m $820
LD3.36 3.6m $1,190
Retractable
Stiles LD407 $995
Roof Mount
Handrails
LD416 $995
11
___
CUSTOM
SIZES
AVAILABLE
At Adlux, we believe there’s life to be
found in every home.  Our joy is in
bringing yours to light.
As a family business with a friendly
and capable team, we specialise in the
design, supply, and installation of a range
of window, lighting, outdoor, and roofing
solutions for residential and commercial
projects.
With a bespoke approach, we’ll work
with you to find the best solution for
your project. Whether locally produced
or sourced internationally, we’ll help
you access and choose from a range of
world-class, contemporary products that
combine style with seamless function.
All of our products are rigorously tested
for quality and New Zealand living
conditions.
They are designed to enhance your
environment for years to come.
Adlux Industries Limited
30 Sistema Way, Mangere
Auckland 2022